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Ithaca Prospect

Name
Type
Built
7 Flag
Class
DWAT
TPC
Tonnage

LOA
Beam
Depth

= =
HES

HOLDS & HATC

Hatchcover type
Tanktop strength

Length Breadth (fore/aft) Height Grain (cbm) Bale (cbm)

Hatchcovers No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5

Cargo holds No.1
No.2
No.3

No.4
No.5

Total Capacity

GEAR & ENGINE

Crane type
SWL
Outreach

Grabs type
Capacity

Main Engine type
Output

Aux. Engine type
Output

OTHER FITTINGS

Logs fitted

Cement holes

Ventilation

Grain fitted

CO2 fitted

A60 bulkhead

Australian hold ladder
Strengthened for heavy cargo



